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B ==

FITREMR, 2 A5 H, ARRITMASRIWENESEER 05 1ME0R, BIKEEEY 1 5127, RLFERERAGFFRET 1000 27T
14 REBFEEIGEIE, irflZRA 1.95%, Wind #UEE7=, =0 5000 {Z7oi#EMEIEE, FEtE SR 4000 (27T,
1%57‘3‘@ 223D 220020 1.95; 2.78Y 230025 2.185; 4.69Y 230022 2.265-2.2825; 6.61Y 230019 2.40-2.415; 9.55Y 230018 2.4425-

WE 35 (% ) 1.8800 2.1625 2.2725 2.3900 2.4475 2.6210
4 (%) 1.8600 2.1850 2.2750 2.4000 2.4475 2.6030
A (%) -0.0200 0.0225 0.0025 0.0100 0.0000 -0.0180

T

ERMEISE 139D 092218003 2.015-2.025; 340D 200203 2.075-2.085; 2.59Y 230413 2.31-2.325; 4.3Y 230208 2.345-2.375; 9.7Y
230420 2.625-2.635,

I I A T I

WE -l FE 4 (%) 2.0700 2.3150 2.4100 2.5900 2.6275
A H 9 E T4 Rl (%) 2.0800 2.3150 2.4200 2.6000 2.6250
A5 (%) 0.0100 0.0000 0.0100 0.0100 -0.0025
W [ T4 (%) 2.0900 2.3000 2.3500 2.5400 2.6100
A H E -5 (%) 2.0900 2.3200 2.3650 2.5400 2.6060
2B (%) 0.0000 0.0200 0.0150 0.0000 -0.0040
B eoums

SHIRTENERMIAAIRERR, MREEETT Q2 &k Q3 HifR. fGik/aME, 14D 012383166.1B 23 1E@tE SCPO10  AAA  1E 2.40%R%3
(IHE-4 EB) , ESHAIR1T, 46D 012384442.B 23 i@ SCP008 AAA  7E 24455 pixz (GEME) , RITHEES. PKHAHE,
109D 012383637.1B 23 #FEH SCPO10 AAA  7E247%RR (IGE-3 IE) , E&HHLES,; 172D 012480389.1B 24 HEifg
SCPO03 AAA 7E2.41F§3%, (&E+1AE) , RITHAES, KAmE, 250D(k2) 012480177.1B 24 Stk SCP00T AAA 7E 2.52%F32
(HERIS) |, BITHAHRIT ; 267D 012480460.1B 24 B4 SCPO0T  AAA 7E 2.46%FR (fHE-4 UB) |, RITHEES . SUNTS, S, &
KinFH< R IS T,

I T T T T T
AAA 2.4 2.37 2.5 2.53 2.66

AA+ 2.65 2.7 2.72 2.76 2.78
EXFUTERER

AA 2.75 2.99 3.0 3.32 3.35

AA- 3.09 3.66 3.78 4.35 4.48
AAA 24 0 243 -6 255 -5 | 259 -6 | 266 0
SRS AA+ 2.65 0 2.7 0 2.72 0 2.76 0 2.78 0
(BP) AA 2.75 0 2.99 0 3.0 0 3.32 0 3.35 0
AA- 3.09 0 3.66 0 3.78 0 435 0 4.48 0

B oo=me

SHPRZREEEA. 1-3 FRinthR, SHME-2~EE-1 R, £ 1.5Y 71 3.0Y fHaBovskt, 22 4 MTNO02A (AAA, 1.20Y) 7
2.AA%FE3T; 22 BgFE MTNOO4 (AAA, 1.72Y) 7E 2.45%PHK38; 23 753218 MTNOOTA (AAA, 2.28Y) FRAITE 2.56%; 23 MiF5EEHE MTNOO04 (AAA,

2.51Y) £ 2.65%mX 4%, B EETRTT 3bp; 24 HE(S GN0O0T (AAA, 2.98Y) 7£ 2.56%m 2 %, 3 3 5 FHAIR, Asc—HiR, 22 &k



MTNOO3 (AAA, 3.55Y) 7 2.73%mKaZ 2 %; 2335C& MTNOO6B (AAA, 4.72Y) RRAZHE 2.67%, B EETR T 2bp, 5Y RUALHAR, ARasis, 238

TEISAR MTNOO3 (AAA, 9.52Y) FRASTE 3.10%, AT, SHPEKGERENES, ME T,
_______
AAA+ 2.63 2.81 2.89
AAA 2.59 2.69 2.88
Ch Sl s
AA+ 2.71 2.91 3.19
AA 2.79 3.01 3.44
AAA+ 2.45 -1 2.64 -1 2.82 -1 29 -1
SRR AAA 261 -2 271 -2 289 -1
(BP) AA+ 2.73 -2 2.92 -1 3.19 0
AA 2.8 -1 3.01 0 3.45 -1

B ocum

SHEPWFRAIRRAER, B, 58, BT, RENSHEAENESS. uREAE, 21 BE G AAA BIRTE 2.43%, 21T 04 AAA RAFE
2.59%, $R{TEEMSEE, $BIFIEMSIA, 24 EE 01 AAA FERSTE 2.78%, 1S 75E, 1917 02 AAA FRAITE 2.50%, HEessH, HEIA., 23 & 01
AA FYAZTE 2.97%, 2435E# 01 AA+ BRASTE 3.10%, HEH |, R1TEMIAN., Kik/AmE, 24T # 02 AAA A 2.93%., 23 #54% 01 AAA RRATE

3.05%, {FIESEH, HEETA, 23 H=E 04 AAA B3ZTE 3.30%,

L

TIBEEHNREPRS, RBAEX. RERTH, EEFEBE LT, HI1ER 6 TALIRESMAHRTEN. BigitR, BLEEZFEECEX,
26 FRHFAZENRARIE 5.56 %N E, SIEHIRERIRATHANE, MIEN—FERER, Wi RiR, REFEF-BFHIVNEMRLE, (BLZRITIIEF

Wiz, SEREI—EM%E K 2-3pt, JIFIRERI—ERIKI.

4 BRERmM3E
HREH BSRB (R1TH19) _
012383166.1B 23 $8§4E0 SCP010 2.40%
17D 042380276.1B 23 1EXRI% CP004 AAA 2.53%
18D 012382043.1B 23 Kfggs SCP002 AA+ 2.60%
31D 012382861.1B 23 FEFEE SCP002 AA+ 2.50%
31D 012384042.1B 23 753%0E SCP024 AAA 2.38%
32D 012383586.1B 23 =EEG SCP022 AAA 2.75%
32D 012382211.1B 23 EiBEZ SCP004 AAA 2.38%
34D({% 1) 012382186.1B 3 &Rk SCPO01 AA+ 2.60%
35D 012383740.1B 23 FREZ SCPOO01 AAA 2.38%
41D(fk 1) 012383506.1B 23 828 SCP005 AAA 2.45%
43D 012383552.1B 23 [hHeEk SCPO15 AAA 2.35%
43D 012383552.1B 23 gk SCPO15 AAA 2.35%
46D 012384442.1B 23 FaimtagE SCP008 AAA 2.4455%
46D 012384442.1B 23 FaimtagE SCP008 AAA 2.4455%
46D 012384442.1B 23 FaimtaEE SCP008 AAA 2.4455%
46D 012384442.1B 23 FaimtaEE SCP008 AAA 2.4455%
52D 042380195.1B 23 EhifAziE@ CP001 AA+ 2.54%
52D 042380195.1B 23 EhigAziE@ CP001 AA+ 2.54%
53D 012480241.1B 24 3B, SCPO17 AAA 2.45%
53D 012480055.1B 24 th34EiF, SCP002 AAA 2.45%
53D 012480055.1B 24 th34EiF, SCP002 AAA 2.45%
53D 012480055.1B 24 Hh34EiF, SCP002 AAA 2.45%
53D 012480055.1B 24 3B, SCP002 AAA 2.45%
53D 012480385.1B 24 b5 SCPO01 AAA 2.43%
53D 012480038.I1B 24 H3¢EIR, SCPO01 AAA 2.46%
53D 012480239.1B 24 th3GEF, SCPO15 AAA 2.46%
53D 012480220.1B 24 Hh34EiF, SCPO10 AAA 2.47%
53D 012480111.1B 24 th3GE, SCP004 AAA 2.48%
71D 012384047.1B 23 RAFEEE SCP019 AAA 2.54%
74D 012383818.1B 23 £HH37 SCP004 AA+ 2.54%
80D 042380254.1B 23 =AEH% CPOO5 AAA 2.57%
80D 042380254.1B 23 =AEH% CPOO5 AAA 2.57%
80D 042380248.1B 23 TEEH% CPO01 AA+ 2.53%
95D 012383859.1B 23 HigzE SCP006 AAA 2.46%
109D 012383637.1B 23 #F58H] SCP010 AAA 2.47%
109D 072310254.1B 23 EZiEs CPO15 AAA 2.39%
109D 012383633.1B 23 #FEEH SCP008 AAA 2.47%
131D (1 2) 012383503.1B 23 T SCPO04 AAA 2.48%
133D 012384504.1B 23 =EFA SCPO01 AA+ 3.20%



136D
139D({% 1)
140D
140D
141D
158D
172D
172D
182D
186D
191D
195D({k 1)
208D (f% 2)
223D(f% 3)
225D(fk 1)
250D(fk 2)
250D(f% 2)
252D
252D
252D
253D
253D
255D
256D
259D
263D
267D
267D
267D
267D
269D
269D
275D

SERERZ

RIRKE

25D
27D(fK 1)
27D(1K 1)
27D(1K 1)
27D(1K 1)
28D+NY({X 2)
35D
35D
36D
42D
48Dk 1)
67D
67D
76D({K 1)
83D({k 1)

92D

111D(fk 1)
127D
127D
161D
161D

168D +1.99Y

168D
172D
186D

213D+NY

225D({k 1)

225D({k 1)

225D({k 1)

236D(fk 2)

253D+2Y
261D
288D
288D

042380334.1B
012383642.1B
012480368.1B
012480368.1B
012384595.1B
012383757.1B
012480389.1B
012480389.1B
012384053.1B
012384079.1B
042380453.1B
042380458.1B
042380512.1B
042380539.1B
012384550.1B
012480177.1B
012480177.1B
012480236.1B
012480236.1B
012480236.1B
012400322.1B
012480226.1B
042380586.1B
012480294.1B
012480349.1B
012480426.1B
012480460.1B
012480460.1B
012480460.1B
012480460.1B
012480471.1B
012480471.1B
042380633.1B

RENB

102100276.1B
101900254.1B
102100317.1B
102100317.1B
102100317.1B
102100317.1B
102280406.1B
102100399.1B
102100399.1B
102100176.1B
102100468.1B
102100525.1B
101900523.1B
101900523.1B
102100738.1B
102100884.1B

102100938.1B

102100988.1B
102101076.1B
102101076.1B
102101295.1B
102101295.1B
102101327.1B
101900962.1B
102101380.1B
102101490.1B
101901222.1B
102101895.1B
102101897.1B
102101895.1B
102101975.1B
102102052.1B
101901418.1B
101901572.1B
101901571.1B

23 }#EEI®E CPO03
23 i@ EX#Z SCPO05
24 Ei#zRI% SCP003
24 Ei#zRI% SCP003
23 [9)117&# SCPO03

23 1ExR# SCP004
24 B35 SCP003
24 B35 SCP003

23 Z=3538 SCPO01
23 [E##% SCPO01

23 Ri£#32 CP003

23 TRk CPO01

23 gt CP002

23 HiBER CP005

23 izE#% SCP0O03
24 F ik SCP001
24 F 3k SCPO01

24 EipgE SCP002

24 EipgE SCP002

24 EipgE SCP002
24 $\VE% SCP001
24 55358 SCP001

23 j#ipE CP020

4 FEatakgE SCP002
24 HEFEG SCP001
24 =R SCP002

24 55 SCP001
24 55 SCP001
24 55 SCP001
24 55 SCP001
24 FE43Z SCP004
24 KiEEH3Z SCP004
23 JEZLAZE CP004

RENE (R1TH1E)
21 BER MTNOO1
£ MTNOO3B
21 TiRKSS MTNOO1
21 F7KSE MTNOO1
21 F7KSE MTNOO1
21 F7KSE MTNOO1
22 EEXE MTNOOT
21 [HEER MTNOO1
21 [HEER MTNOO1
21717835 MTNOO1
21 755 MTNO0O3
21 FHEE MTN002
9 E3%1& MTNOO1
9 E3X1& MTNOO1
21 FRIS MTNOOT
21 13 MTNOO1 (I HE)
21 KEEA&EE MTNOO1 (FT#4E
1449)
21 FfinFE SR MTNOO4
21 75358 MTNOO3 (1 ESHR)
21 75358 MTNOO3 (1 ESHR)
21 SPEEIR MTN002
21 SPEEIR MTN002
21 EEH3I% MTNO02
19 A€ MTNOO1
21 M.BE% MTNO005
21 FR7KE MTN002
19 #<EBAZ MTNOO3B
21 ®IFA MTNOOT
21 HpERAE MTNOO2
21 ®IFA MTNOOT
21 EfiAg MTNOO2
1 BBMARE MTNOO3
19 BEFRIAS, MTNOO2
19 4bHEZK MTNOO2
19 &I MTNOOS

AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+

AAA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA

AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA
AA+
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA

2.47%
2.45%
2.61%
2.61%
2.56%
2.60%
2.41%
2.41%
2.56%
241%
2.57%
2.70%
2.73%
2.73%
2.51%
2.52%
2.52%
2.50%
2.50%
2.50%
2.65%
2.47%
2.60%
2.50%
2.56%
2.59%
2.46%
2.46%
2.46%
2.46%
100
100
2.63%

2.34%
2.38%
2.45%
2.45%
2.45%
2.45%
2.70%
2.40%
2.40%
2.40%
2.43%
2.45%
2.54%
2.54%
2.70%
2.52%

2.40%

2.56%
2.39%
2.41%
2.45%
2.45%
2.50%
2.62%
2.51%
2.51%
2.51%
2.45%
2.61%
2.45%
2.45%
2.50%
2.69%
2.40%
2.48%



288D
311D+10Y
311D
337D
1.05Y({k 1)
1.36Y+NY({k 1)
1.38Y
1.39Y({k 1)
1.39Y({k 1)
1.43Y+2Y
1.44Y+2Y
1.45Y+NY
1.52Y
1.72Y
1.72Y({k 1)
1.72Y({k 1)
1.76Y({k 1)
1.82Y+NY
1.83Y+NY
1.84Y
1.86Y
1.86Y
1.93Y
1.97Y+1Y({k 1)

2.1Y+NY

2.22Y

2.31Y
2.58Y(fk 1)
2.89Y(fk 2)
2.89Y(fk 2)
2.89Y({k 2)
2.89Y({k 2)
2.95Y({k 1)

2.99Y+NY

2.99Y
3.08Y(fk 1)

3.51Y
3.52Y+NY

4.97Y

4.99Y

4.99Y

SHEIERRER

BRRL s BHRI (RITHH) _

17D
18D
31D
31D
32D
32D
34D({X 1)
35D
41D({X 1)
43D
43D
46D
46D
46D
46D
52D
52D
53D
53D
53D
53D
53D
53D
53D
53D

101901571.1B
131900025.1B
101901702.1B
102280028.1B
102280320.1B
102281266.1B
102281390.1B
102281434.1B
102281434.1B
102281520.1B
102200180.1B
102381777.1B
102200197.1B
102282336.1B
102282367.1B
102282367.1B
102002108.1B
102383228.1B
102383246.1B
102002260.1B
102002319.1B
102002319.1B
102480136.1B
102480265.1B

102380472.1B

102381124.1B
102381249.1B
102382401.1B
102383441.1B
102383441.1B
102383441.1B
102383441.1B
102480170.1B

102480413.1B

102480434.1B
102280438.1B
102281742.1B
102281778.1B
102480277.1B
102480419.1B
102480406.1B

012383166.1B
042380276.1B
012382043.1B
012382861.1B
012384042.1B
012383586.1B
012382211.1B
012382186.1B
012383740.1B
012383506.1B
012383552.1B
012383552.1B
012384442.1B
012384442.1B
012384442.1B
012384442.1B
042380195.1B
042380195.1B
012480241.1B
012480055.1B
012480055.1B
012480055.1B
012480055.1B
012480385.1B
012480038.1B
012480239.1B

23 KEKRE MTNOO4(BE

24 75 e

19 BEKEL MTNOO5
19 EiXitEk GNOO1
19 EGi@EFF MTNOO1

22 Z=MiipkgE MTNOOT
22 ["1ZE8 73 MTNOO1
22 KFEAFE MTNOO4
22 LLIZR#O MTNOO1

22 R MTNOO2
22 R MTNOO2
22 ERFEHEF= MTNOO2
22 FTR4 MTNOOS
23 FpkgEE MTNOO2
22 HEEZE MTNOO3
22 FgE8 MTNO04
22 IR EE MTNOO8
22 IR EE MTNOO8
20 EAEEE MTNOO1
23 fBE 0 MTNO03
23 15 MTNOO7
20 #uMEZHE MTNOO2
20 E&JMIEk#Z MTNOO1
0 E2MiAk% MTNOO1
24 &R MTNO04
24 {8 REZE MTNOOT

HHFAIR)

23 ALk MTNOOT
23 GEFT MTN0O2
23 753%i@ MTN004
23 {SPEEE MTNOO7
23 {SPEEE MTNOO7
23 {EFEzE MTNOO7
23 {EFEzE MTNOO7
24 Se47¥R MTNOO

)

24 FEZE MTNOOT
22 Arte MTNO02B
22 BEFER5IE MTNOOSA

22 FEatki& MTNOO2

24 thigfllk MTNOO1B
24 1= MTNOO3

24 itk MTNOO2

Bt SCPO10
23 1EXRH% CP004
23 Xfi#& SCP002
23 FEREE SCP002
23 753%iE SCP024
23 = SCP022
23 LigEEZ) SCP004
EEAR{D SCP001
23 FEHE SCPOOT
23 888 SCP005
23 [NHEEL SCPO15
23 [NHEEL SCPO15
23 FEiEiEE SCP008
23 FEiEEE SCP008
23 FEiEiEE SCP008
23 Fai@iEE SCP008
23 Thipgzzxi® CP001
23 Thiggzxi® CP001
24 FXiEi, SCPO17
24 FXiEiH, SCP002
24 FrXiEiH, SCP002
24 FXiEiH, SCP002
24 FriEiH, SCP002
24 thfs SCPOO1
24 F3XiEiH, SCPO01
24 F3Ei, SCPO15

IRER

S8 MTNOO1 (R 62

AAA
AAA
AAA/AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA

AAA

AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+

AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

2.48%
2.47%
2.55%
2.55%
2.43%
2.63%
2.60%
2.68%
2.68%
2.80%
2.68%
2.70%
2.72%
2.45%
3.55%
3.55%
2.73%
2.71%
3.10%
2.54%
2.75%
2.75%
2.97%
2.82%

2.67%

2.90%
4.14%
2.58%
3.13%
3.13%
3.13%
3.13%
2.90%

2.81%

2.67%
2.81%
2.74%
3.00%
3.04%
3.03%
2.73%

2.40%
2.53%
2.60%
2.50%
2.38%
2.75%
2.38%
2.60%
2.38%
2.45%
2.35%
2.35%
2.4455%
2.4455%
2.4455%
2.4455%
2.54%
2.54%
2.45%
2.45%
2.45%
2.45%
2.45%
2.43%
2.46%
2.46%



53D
53D
71D
74D
80D
80D
80D
95D
109D
109D
109D
131D(fk 2)
133D
136D
139D(fk 1)
140D
140D
141D
158D
172D
172D
182D
186D
191D
195D(fk 1)
208D (K 2)
223D(fk 3)
225D({k 1)
250D ({k 2)
250D ({k 2)
252D
252D
252D
253D
253D
255D
256D
259D
263D
267D
267D
267D
267D
269D
269D
275D
17D
25D
27D({k 1)
27D({k 1)
27D({k 1)
27D({k 1)
28D+NY(fk 2)
35D
35D
36D
42D
48D(fk 1)
67D
67D
76D({k 1)
83D(fk 1)

92D

111D(#k 1)
127D
127D
161D
161D

168D+1.99Y
168D
172D

012480220.1B
012480111.1B
012384047.1B
012383818.1B
042380254.1B
042380254.1B
042380248.1B
012383859.1B
012383637.1B
072310254.1B
012383633.1B
012383503.1B
012384504.1B
042380334.1B
012383642.1B
012480368.1B
012480368.1B
012384595.1B
012383757.1B
012480389.1B
012480389.1B
012384053.1B
012384079.1B
042380453.1B
042380458.1B
042380512.1B
042380539.1B
012384550.1B
012480177.1B
012480177.1B
012480236.1B
012480236.1B
012480236.1B
012400322.1B
012480226.1B
042380586.1B
012480294.1B
012480349.1B
012480426.1B
012480460.1B
012480460.1B
012480460.1B
012480460.1B
012480471.1B
012480471.1B
042380633.1B
102100276.1B
101900254.1B
102100317.1B
102100317.1B
102100317.1B
102100317.1B
102280406.1B
102100399.1B
102100399.1B
102100176.1B
102100468.1B
102100525.1B
101900523.1B
101900523.1B
102100738.1B
102100884.1B

102100938.1B

102100988.1B
102101076.1B
102101076.1B
102101295.1B
102101295.1B
102101327.1B
101900962.1B
102101380.1B

24 F3iEi, SCPO10
24 FiEiH, SCP004
23 XpEAEEE SCPO19
23 £HH3Z SCPO04
23 =g CP005
23 =g CP005
23 1EFH#% CPOO1
23 HEifgE SCP006
23 #555H SCP010
23 &S CPO15
23 #FEHE SCP008
23 I SCP004
23 =EFEF SCPO01
23 #&iE CP003
23 i@k SCPO05
24 Ei#EIg SCP003
24 Ei#FEIg SCP003
23 PU)117%# SCP003
3 FERI% SCP004
24 B35 SCP003
24 B35 SCP003
23 Z=3%i@ SCPOO01
23 [@#% SCPOO01
23 KiEH3Z CP003
23 Tk CPOO01
23 EEids CP002
23 HiBE®E CP005
23 fzE# SCPO03
24 F Btk SCPOOT
24 F Btk SCPOOT
24 HizE SCP002
24 EigEE SCP002
24 EigEE SCP002
24 FrlE#E SCPOO0T
24 #3538 SCPO01
23 [EipgE CP020
24 FEgEEE SCP002
24 HEFES SCPOO0T
24 FXEH8 SCP002
24 E4¥ SCP0O01
24 E4¥ SCP0OO01
24 E4¥ SCP0O01
24 E4¥ SCP001
24 RiEH3Z SCP004
24 RiEH3Z SCP004
23 J#EZAZIE CP004
21 BFEH MTNOO1
£ MTNOO3B
21 7K MTNOO1
21 7K MTNOO1
21 7K MTNOO1
21 7K MTNOO1
22 EEXE MTNOO1
21 [HEEE MTNOO1
21 [HEEE MTNOO1
217178353 MTNOO1
21 %55 MTNO0O03
21 BEZE MTN002
B3z MTNOO1
B3z MTNOO1
21 FRIs0 MTNOOT

21 {5f2 MTNOO1(BESHE)
21 KEE&HE MTNOO1(ET

tE273))
21 FfifE s MTNOO4

21 75358 MTNOO3 (1 HiR)
21 73358 MTNOO3 (1 Z5HHE)

21 ZpRLIE MTN002
21 ZpRLIE MTN002
21 FEIHIE MTNO02
9 #&HM4E MTNOOT
21 X BE#E MTNO0O05

CIf S22

AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA

AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA
AA+
AAA

2.47%
2.48%
2.54%
2.54%
2.57%
2.57%
2.53%
2.46%
2.47%
2.39%
2.47%
2.48%
3.20%
2.47%
2.45%
2.61%
2.61%
2.56%
2.60%
2.41%
2.41%
2.56%
2.41%
2.57%
2.70%
2.73%
2.73%
2.51%
2.52%
2.52%
2.50%
2.50%
2.50%
2.65%
2.47%
2.60%
2.50%
2.56%
2.59%
2.46%
2.46%
2.46%
2.46%
100
100
2.63%
2.34%
2.38%
2.45%
2.45%
2.45%
2.45%
2.70%
2.40%
2.40%
2.40%
2.43%
2.45%
2.54%
2.54%
2.70%
2.52%

2.40%

2.56%
2.39%
2.41%
2.45%
2.45%
2.50%
2.62%
2.51%



186D 102101490.1B 21 FR7KS5 MTNOO2 AA+ 2.51%
213D+NY 101901222.1B 19 4£EB% MTNOO3B AAA 2.51%
225D(fk 1) 102101895.1B 21 FYI5E MTNOOT AAA 2.45%
225D(fk 1) 102101897.1B 21 HEHBIRR MTNOO2 AA+ 2.61%
225D(fk 1) 102101895.1B 21 FYI5E MTNOOT AAA 2.45%
236D(fk 2) 102101975.1B 21 i MTN0O2 AAA 2.45%
253D+2Y 102102052.1B 21 EEMI&R MTNOO3 AAA 2.50%

261D 101901418.1B 19 TRAS MTNOO2 AA+ 2.69%

288D 101901572.1B 19 3tk MTNOO2 AAA 2.40%

288D 101901571.1B 19 BRIE(L, MTNOOS AAA 2.48%

288D 101901571.1B 19 BRIE(L, MTNOOS AAA 2.48%
311D+10Y 131900025.1B 19 EiRits#k GNOO1 AAA 2.47%

311D 101901702.1B 19 BHEEFF MTNOOT AAA/AA+ 2.55%

337D 102280028.1B 22 F)itgEE MTNOO! AAA 2.55%
1.05Y(fk 1) 102280320.1B 22 I 1zE#877 MTNOO! AAA 2.43%

1.36Y+NY({£ 1) 102281266.1B 22 KFERHE MTNOO4 AAA 2.63%

1.38Y 102281390.1B 22 L% MTNOOT AAA 2.60%
1.39Y(fk 1) 102281434.1B 22 RFSA MTNOO2 AA+ 2.68%
1.39Y(fk 1) 102281434.1B 22 RFSA MTNOO2 AA+ 2.68%
1.43Y+2Y 102281520.1B 22 Rzt MTNOO2 AAA 2.80%
1.44Y+2Y 102200180.1B 22 1R MTNOOS AAA 2.68%
1.45Y+NY 102381777.1B 23 Btz MTNOO2 AAA 2.70%

1.52Y 102200197.1B 22 BE&3%E MTNOO3 AA+ 2.72%

1.72y 102282336.1B 22 7gF8 MTNO004 AAA 2.45%
1.72Y(4k 1) 102282367.1B 22 j2RARE MTNOOS AAA 3.55%
1.72Y(5 1) 102282367.1B 22 iT2RHAE MTNOOS AAA 3.55%
1.76Y (45 1) 102002108.1B 20 FAEEE MTNOOT AA+ 2.73%
1.82Y+NY 102383228.1B 23 1@y 0 MTNOO3 AAA 2.71%
1.83Y+NY 102383246.1B 23 5 EEH MTNOO7 AAA 3.10%

1.84Y 102002260.1B 20 Hu354% MTNOO2 AAA 2.54%

1.86Y 102002319.1B 20 EEHit5FE MTNOO AA+ 2.75%

1.86Y 102002319.1B 20 &% MTNOOT AA+ 2.75%

1.93y 102480136.1B 24 SEH5iEE MTNO04 AAA 2.97%

1.97Y+1Y (% 1) 102480265.1B 24 YGRTEZ MTNOO AAA 2.82%
23 AFERFE MTNOOA(BEE
2.1Y+NY 102380472.1B AR D (BERiR AAA 2.67%
AR

2.22v 102381124.1B 23 AHREEAr MTNOOT AA+ 2.90%

2.31Y 102381249.1B 23 S4BT MTNOO2 AAA 4.14%
2.58Y(fk 1) 102382401.1B 23 75358 MTN004 AAA 2.58%
2.89Y(tk 2) 102383441.1B 23 {EBEEESR MTNOO7 AA+ 3.13%
2.89Y(tk 2) 102383441.1B 23 {EBEEESR MTNOO7 AA+ 3.13%
2.89Y(tk 2) 102383441.1B 23 {EBEEESR MTNOO7 AA+ 3.13%
2.89Y(tk 2) 102383441.1B 23 {EBEEESR MTNOO7 AA+ 3.13%
2.95Y(tk 1) 102480170.1B 24 54718 MTNOO AA+ 2.90%

24 75 B8R MTNOOT (Rl BIZ2
2.99Y+NY 102480413.1B #EH RER (Fel AAA 2.81%
1)

2.99Y 102480434.1B 24 FEE MTNOO1 AAA 2.67%
3.08Y (K 1) 102280438.18 22 {BR§IE0 MTNO02B AAA 2.81%

3.51Y 102281742.1B 22 BXFI3ZIE MTNOOSA AAA 2.74%
3.52Y+NY 102281778.1B 22 FEgtHi MTN002 AAA 3.00%

4.97Y 102480277.1B 24 chifgdy MTNOO1B AAA 3.04%

4.99Y 102480419.1B 24 FEZT#% MTNOO3 AAA 3.03%

4.99Y 102480406.1B 24 I JHiitbgk MTN0O2 AAA 2.73%
40D(fk 2) 250380.SH 23 756 D1 AA+ 3.50%
47D(fk 2) 149422.57 21 E3T 01 AAA 2.52%

51D 124616.5H 14 263z 01 AAA 2.40%
65D 155318.5H 19 $%32 01 AAA 2.56%
67D+2Y({k 1) 178334.5H 21 ¥515; 01 AA+ 2.64%
74D+2Y(fk 1) 178366.5H 21 4352 01 AAA 2.50%
74D 151435.5H 19 %Bg2 02 AA+ 2.60%
81D 188042.5H 21 %5 01 AAA 2.52%
81D 2122021.1B 21 SRRABERIR 02 AAA 2.40%

101D 240295.5H 2318518 AAA 2.39%
125D(f 2) 188209.5H 21 4548 C2 AAA 2.45%
125D(f 2) 188209.5H 21 4548 C2 AAA 2.45%
134D +NY 188269.5H 21 sk Y3 AAA 2.56%

144D 188242.5H 21 B#% 01 AA+ 2.54%

147D +363D(fk 1) 166914.5H 20 T3 02 AA+ 2.82%

150D 251644.5H 23332 D3 AA+ 2.70%

158D +2Y(fk 1) 178213.5H 21 5 02 AA+ 2.75%

170D 115700.5H 23 HhiR ST AAA 2.40%

181D({% 1) 188496.5H 21 EE G9 AAA 2.43%




182D +1.99Y 188495.SH 214403 AAA 2.55%
186D 188508.SH 21 %5 C1 AAA 2.42%
186D 151974.SH 19 7R 01 AAA 2.57%

188D(f4 1) 188558.SH 21 Y4IF G6 AAA 2.41%
189D +2Y 196821.SH 21 47102 AAA 2.57%
189D 152244.SH 19 #%F 02 AAA 2.50%
189D 152244.SH 19 #%F 02 AAA 2.50%
197D 155618.SH 19 ZRff 01 AAA 2.46%
200D 155639.SH 19 E& 02 AAA 2.43%
203D 1922034.1B 19 Z{5ERiMR 02 AAA 2.41%
203D 137732.SH 22 %25 G3 AAA 2.42%
204D +NY 162006.SH 19 {E1% Y1 AAA 2.52%
210D 188701.SH EFEI% 11 AAA 2.42%
217D+2Y 188709.SH 21 5%} 03 AA+ 2.59%
223D(fk 3) 252352.SH 23 40%R D1 AA+ 2.65%
226D+1.99Y 188716.SH 21 #ix 01 AAA 2.58%
231D+NY 162167.SH 19 EE Y1 AAA 2.55%
253D 2122055.1B 21 {BECHZE SRR 05 AAA 2.44%
279D(fk 1) 188962.SH 2135@ 10 AAA 2.42%
282D 240212.SH 23 1513 AAA 2.40%
298D +2Y({k 1) 149720.5Z 21 2315 01 AA+ 2.64%
308D 149740.5Z 21 4£h% 03 AAA 2.43%
323D 184179.SH 2131 04 AAA 2.59%
343D 138797.SH 23 iImHR— AAA 3.08%
343D 138821.SH 23 ¢RI C1 AAA 2.46%
350D 185221.SH 22 H{%, 01 AAA 2.49%
350D 196229.SH 22 2501 AAA 2.46%
350D 196229.SH 22 25 01 AAA 2.46%
1.03Y 166075.SH 20 {45 01 AAA 2.58%
1.04Y 138931.SH 23 241 01 AAA 2.48%
1.07Y({k 1) 162892.SH 20 & 01 AA+ 2.72%
1.08Y +6Y 151231.SH 19 &% 01 AAA 2.60%
1.08Y 115003.SH 23 /3@ 03 AAA 2.45%
1.08Y+1Y({k 2) 114946.SH 23 EBgE F2 AAA 2.93%
1.08Y+2Y 196487.SH 22 754 01 AA+ 2.75%
1.09Y 185500.SH GC ##% 01 AAA 2.44%
1.12Y 185587.SH 22 $Ri C3 AAA 2.47%
1.2Y 194395.SH 22 {£F 01 AA 2.92%
1.23Y+NY 163503.SH 20 Sk Y1 AAA 2.70%
1.23Y+5Y 2080113.1B 20 EEEIN{R 01 AAA 2.84%
1.26Y({k 1) 185752.SH 22 [i%i& 01 AAA 2.52%
1.41Y({K 1) 167168.SH 20 &l 06 AAA 3.39%
1.47Y+2Y 149999.57 22 E3FE 04 AAA 2.81%
1.5Y 182311.SH 22 =it 01 AA 3.20%
1.54Y 127845.SH G18 Eik 2 AAA 2.51%
1.55Y(fk 2) 182537.SH 22 " 01 AA 2.90%
1.55Y(f% 2) 182537.SH 22 " 01 AA 2.90%
1.64Y({% 1) 182811.SH 22 %% 01 AA 3.12%
1.72Y 252774.SH 23 8852 05 AA+ 3.03%
1.76Y({k 2) 137911.SH 22 R, 01 AAA 2.55%
1.76Y({k 2) 137911.SH 22 R, 01 AAA 2.55%
1.78Y(f% 2) 148124.57 22 £hik 02 AAA 2.62%
1.78Y(f% 2) 148124.57 22 £hik 02 AAA 2.62%
1.85Y+1Y 240355.SH GC %@t 03 AAA 2.75%
1.85Y 138709.SH 22 %210 AAA 2.52%
1.99Y 175733.SH 21 hk 02 AAA 2.93%
1.99Y 175733.SH 21 hk 02 AAA 2.93%
2.06Y 250020.SH 23 #3502 AAA 2.76%
2.1Y+NY 148204.57 23 Eik Y2 AAA 2.80%
2.29Y 188128.SH 21 EE G4 AAA 2.54%
2.29Y 188128.SH 21 EE G4 AAA 2.54%
2.51Y+NY 188529.SH 21 HHE Y2 AAA 2.73%
2.56Y(fk 1) 188631.SH 21 E% 03 AAA 2.67%
2.6Y 115886.SH 23 &F K1 AAA 3.02%
2.7Y(1K 2) 136747.SH 16 E5is 07 AA+ 2.80%
2.8Y 149710.5Z 21 EE13 AAA 2.58%
2.81Y(fk 1) 240346.SH 23 7345 02 AAA 2.56%
2.93Y 253583.SH 245 +E 02 AAA 3.27%
2.93Y+2Y 253467.SH 24 23T 01 AA+ 2.81%
2.95Y+NY 185283.SH 22 &8 Y4 AAA 2.80%
2.95Y+NY 185283.SH 22 2B Y4 AAA 2.80%
2.97Y+2Y 253663.SH 24 3E# 01 AA+ 3.10%




2.97Y+2Y 253663.SH 24 5E# 01 AA+ 3.10%
2.98Y 240549.SH 24 55 G1 AAA 3.03%
2.98Y 253794.SH 24 BRF 01 AA 3.72%
2.98Y 240549.SH 24 55 G1 AAA 3.03%
5.22Y 091900007.1B 19 kiR 02BC(GRFFT) AAA 3.18%
9.41Y 115576.SH 23 %42 01 AAA 3.05%
9.47Y 270083.SH 23 33z 02 AAA 2.86%
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